Document Number Only 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 2

| C T CORPORATION SYSTEM | | |
|--------------------------------------|--|---|
| 660 East Jefferson Street | | 0000026288506 |
| | | -09/08/9801003021 *****16.80 *****16.80 |
| equestor's Name | | ************************************ |
| Tallahassee, Florida 32301 | | |
| ddress (850) 222-1092 | Phone | 0000025283506 -08/31/9801091019 *****87.50 *****87.50 |
| State Zip | Thore | ******87.50 *****87.50 |
| CORPORATION | (S) NAME | |
| | = - (6.80) | |
| | | N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N |
| | | 8 N. CRE |
| | 2 1 / 2 | ORE TAR |
| | Folham Pond, C.P. | COYE |
| | | |
| () Profit | | () Merger |
| () NonProfit | () Amendment | () Merger 28 DEF |
| () Limited Liability Company | () Dissolution/Withdra | wal () Mark |
| () Foreign | () Dissoldhon, Marion | |
| All and Bethership | () Annual Report | () Other |
| Limited Partnership () Reinstatement | () Fict. Filing | () Change of R.A. |
| () Limited Liability Partner | rship | () CUS== |
| () Certified Copy | () Photo Copies | <u> </u> |
| | () Call if Problem | () After 4:30 ≧ □ |
| () Call When Ready | () Will Wait | Pick Up 2 C |
| Walk In () Mail Out | | |
| () Mail Out | | Please Return Extra Copy(s) |
| Name | | Filed Stamp |
| Availability | | Thanks, Melanie |
| Document Examiner | AUG 31 1998 | Highins, rationing |
| Updater | | R_{i-} |
| Verifier | File 2nd | 1 1/(|
| Acknowledgment | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| W.P. Verifier | ************************************** | 9/4/ |
| CR2E031 (1-89) | | 1/1/2 |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 31, 1998

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: GORHAM POND, L.P.
Ref. Number: W98000019941

We have received your document for GORHAM POND, L.P. and your checkes) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$87.50 payment.

However, with a total of \$9,900.00 in anticipated limited partner contributions, the filing fee would be \$69.30, and with the \$35.00 R.A. fee, the TOTAL AMOUNT REQUIRED TO file this partnership would be \$104.30.

Please return this application with an ADDITIONAL \$16.80.

ALSO, please note that current law does not allow Florida limited partnerships to use the suffix "L.P."

Please use "LTD." or "LIMITED" or "LIMITED PARTNERSHIP."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 198A00044876

is Brek. North

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

| I. Gorham Pond, Ltd. | | |
|---|---|--------------------|
| (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix | x such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership | n") |
| 2. 6919 S. E. Mourning Dove Way, Lobl | olly Pines, Hobe Sound, FL 33455 | 0 |
| (Business address o | of Limited Partnership) | 86 S A |
| 3 E. Jacqueline Fiske | | 巴里 |
| (Name of Registered Age | ent for Service of Process) | <u>3</u> |
| 4. 6919 S. E. Mourning Dove Way, Loble | olly Pines, Hobe Sound, FL 33455 | 98 AUG 31 PM 1: 28 |
| E. Haugiulia street address | for Registered Agent) | *** |
| | ere | 28 |
| 5. By: U (Registered Agent must sign here to accept design here) | gnation as Registered Agent for Service of Process) | |
| | , | |
| 6. same as line 2 (Mailing Address of the | a Limited Partnership) | |
| (Mailing Address Of the | e Emilieu Farmersiup) | |
| | | |
| 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership i | is to be dissolved is: December 31, | 2050 |
| | | |
| 9 Nameda) of assert montmantals | Straat nidrans | |
| 8. Name(s) of general partner(s): | Street address: | |
| 8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Gorham Pond Enterprises, Inc. | Street address: 6919 S. E. Mourning Dove Way | |
| | | |
| | 6919 S. E. Mourning Dove Way Loblolly Pines | |
| | 6919 S. E. Mourning Dove Way Loblolly Pines | |
| | 6919 S. E. Mourning Dove Way Loblolly Pines | |
| Gorham Pond Enterprises, Inc. 99000-5755 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have | 6919 S. E. Mourning Dove Way Loblolly Pines Hobe Sound, FL 33455 we read the foregoing and know the | |
| Gorham Pond Enterprises, Inc. QXXXXII 5755 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true | 6919 S. E. Mourning Dove Way Loblolly Pines Hobe Sound, FL 33455 we read the foregoing and know the | |
| Gorham Pond Enterprises, Inc. QXXXXII 5755 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true | 6919 S. E. Mourning Dove Way Loblolly Pines Hobe Sound, FL 33455 we read the foregoing and know the | |
| Gorham Pond Enterprises, Inc. QXXXXII 5755 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true Signed this | Loblolly Pines Hobe Sound, FL 33455 We read the foregoing and know the and correct. | |
| Gorham Pond Enterprises, Inc. QXXXXII 5755 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true. Signed this | Loblolly Pines Hobe Sound, FL 33455 We read the foregoing and know the and correct. , 19 98 | |
| Gorham Pond Enterprises, Inc. QXXXXII 5755 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true Signed this | Loblolly Pines Hobe Sound, FL 33455 We read the foregoing and know the and correct. | |
| Gorham Pond Enterprises, Inc. QXXXXII 5755 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true Signed this | Loblolly Pines Hobe Sound, FL 33455 We read the foregoing and know the and correct. , 19 98 | |
| Gorham Pond Enterprises, Inc. QQQQQ 5755 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true Signed this day of Tuly Signature of all general partners: Gorham Pond Enterprises, Inc. General Partner Jacqui Lynne Fiske Lazo, President | Loblolly Pines Hobe Sound, FL 33455 We read the foregoing and know the and correct. , 19 98 General Partner | |

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

| The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of GO | rham Pond, Ltd. |
|--|-----------------------------------|
| a Florida Limited Partnership, certify: | 98 AUG 31 |
| The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ | 98 AUG 31 PM 1: 28 \$ 9,900.00 |
| The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by totals \$ 9,900.00 | he limited partners at this time |
| ı | , 19 ⁹⁸ |
| FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the | e foregoing and know the |
| contents thereof and that facts stated herein are true and correct. GORHAM POND ENTERPRISES, ING. | |
| General/Partner Jacqui Lynne Fiske Lazo, President | General Partner |
| General Partner | General Partner |
| General Partner | General Partner |